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NA November Indoor Open

EIS Sheffield

25/11/2023

Event 1 T160m U15/U13 Boys and Girls

Final

Place
Heat 1
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Name

TILLEY (U15B), Jack

KERR (U13B), Thierry
GREENAN (U15G), Nieve
MELLING (U15G), Lois
CRASKE (U15G), Lily
BOOTHE (U13B), Karson Karl
JONES (U15G), Olivia
HOWARTH (U15G), Lucy

Name

SZE (U15G), Wing Lam
HAMILTON (U15G), Imogen
HOWELLS (U15G), Freya
HEWITT (U15G), Lauren
PALLETT (U15G), Chloe
WOODS (U15G), Heidi
PAYNE (U15G), Lucy
HARDING (U15G), Lucy

Name

TURNER (U15B), Troy
WILSON (U15B), Macauley
RICHARDSON (U15G), April
MONEY (U13B), Seb
BUSBY (U15G), Natasha
POWELL (U15G), Amber
CARTER (U15G), Lily
WADHWA (U13G), Serena

Name

LAM (U15G), Tsz Ching Hilary
RAYNOR (U15G), Grace
READ (U13G), Grace
SAMUEL (U15G), Mylee
WALTON (U13B), Luis
WHITFIELD (U15G), Hannah
DURHAM (U15G), Roisin
LYNE (U13G), Scarlett

Name

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Results

Affiliation

NWI

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Preston Harriers

City of York AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside A

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Affiliation

NWI

Warrington A C

Derby Athletic Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC

Wigan & District H & AC
Saffron Athletics Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Affiliation

NWI

Gloucester AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Derby Athletic Club

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Affiliation

NWI

Warrington A C

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Derby Athletic Club

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Seaton Athletic Club

Crewe & Nantwich AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Af

Affiliation
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8.247
8.296
8.303
8.339
8.411
8.450
8.481
8.676

Time

8.165
8.405
8.603
8.669
8.680
8.780
9.053
9.278

Time

7.960
8.475
8.595
8.648
8.844
8.913
9.087
9.145

Time

8.649
8.685
8.696
8.697
8.991
9.495
9.653
9.866

Time
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25/11/2023 NA November Indoor Open

11:06:13
EIS Sheffield
25/11/2023
Results
Event 1 T160m U15/U13 Boys and Girls
Heat 5 Wind: NWI
1 HARRISON (U15B), Zak Harrogate Harriers & AC 7.878
2 REILLY (U15B), Charles City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 7.965
3 PEET (U15G), Sophie Mansfield Harriers 8.993
4 COWLING (U13B), Logan Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club 9.163
5 COOPER (U15G), Jasmine Crewe & Nantwich AC 9.238
6 NORBURN (U13B), Max Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 9.261
7 YANSANEH (U13B), Zeekie Rothwell Harriers & AC 9.366
8 DIXON (U13G), Kate Hartlepool Athletics Club 9.436
Place Name Affiliation Time
Heat 6 Wind: NWI
1 FAGAN (U15G), Romy Wakefield District H & AC 8.629
2 TOROSSIAN (U15G), Sophie Wakefield District H & AC 8.744
3 CORION (U15G), Ella Longwood Harriers AC 9.003
4 WILLIAMS (U13B), Evan Mansfield Harriers 9.118
5 WINFIELD (U13B), Joshua Kingston Upon Hull AC 9.391
6 ELECHI (U15G), Hannah Longwood Harriers AC 9.577
7 TORDOFF (U15G), Isabella Pontefract AC 9.808
8 JOHNSON (U13B), Toby Pontefract AC 9.843
Place Name Affiliation Time
Heat 7 Wind: NWI
1 OXLEY (U15B), Mason City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.841
2 JOYCE, Olivia Liverpool Harriers & AC 9.008
3 BOARDMAN (U15Q), Isla Crewe & Nantwich AC 9.113
4 FULLER (U15B), Oscar Derby Athletic Club 9.581
5 ASHFORD (U15G), Scarlett Doncaster Athletic Club 9.601
6 KANE (U13G), Grace Hartlepool Athletics Club 9.904
7 FENWICK (U15G), Juliette City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 10.074
Place Name Affiliation Time
Heat 8 Wind: NWI
1 BERESFORD (U15G), Erin Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic Cluk 8.948
2 BAINES (U15G), Faith Chesterfield & District AC 9.179
3 HAMILTON (U13B), Zac Derby Athletic Club 9.387
4 DIXON (U13G), Eden Doncaster Athletic Club 9.420
5 COAKLEY-HARDING (U13B), Felix Wirral AC 9.478
6 TOROSSIAN (U13G), Grace Wakefield District H & AC 9.688
7 HAMMOND (U13G), Lucie Darlington H & AC 10.068
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